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Tabasalu Uhisgiimnaasium
Kuusalu Keskkool

Kohila Gimnaasium
Olustvere Pdhikool

Elva Gimnaasium

L imanda Phikool
Suure-Jaani Kool

Tabasalu Uhisgiimnaasium 1|
Vandra Gumnaasium

Laeva Pohikool
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+/-
16-0
4-3

4-4

7-9
2-17

+/-
12-1
14-1
9-4
1-11
0-19
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